1. Jan1% (Wed)
2. Jan2™ (Thu)
3. Jan3" (Fri)
4. Mar 3" (Mon)
5. Mar4®" (Tue)
6. Mar 31 (Mon)
7. Apr 18" (Fri)
8. Apr21* (Mon)
9. May 30" (Fri)
10.  June 19" (Thu)
11.  June 20™(Fri)
12.  Aug 1 (Fri)
13.  Sep 1 (Mon)
14, Sep 24" (Wed)
15.  Oct 20" (Mon)
16.  Dec 25" (Thu)
17.  Dec 26™ (Fri)
18.  Dec 29" (Mon)
19.  Dec 30™ (Tue)
20. Dec 31 (Wed)

HOLIDAYS 2025

Embassy of Japan
1 Nov 2024

NEW YEAR’S DAY

NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY

NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY

CARNIVAL DAY

CARNIVAL DAY

SPIRITUAL BAPTIST LIBERATION DAY observed
GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER MONDAY

INDIAN ARRIVAL DAY

CORPUS CHRISTI/ LABOUR DAY
CORPUS CHRISTI/ LABOUR DAY observed
EMANCIPATION DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY observed

REPUBLIC DAY

DIVALI (Tentative)

CHRISTMAS DAY

BOXING DAY

YEAR END HOLIDAY

YEAR END HOLIDAY

YEAR END HOLIDAY

Total 20 days

< Exact dates of DIVALI will be determined with further notice.



